indirectly employed by contractor or by any subcontractor, or of anyone for whose acts the contractor or 
its subcontractor may be liable, and agrees to provide a copy of this waiver to any party affected by this 
provision. 

The Owner agrees to pay the Contractor in the amount: $633,020.04. 

Six hundred Thirty Three Thousand, Twenty dollars and Four cents. ($633,020.04) 

as full compensation for the performance of work embraced in this contract, subject to the terms of payment 
as provided in the contract documents and subject to adjustment as provided for changes in quantities and 
approved change orders. 

h-- j l IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have signed and entered this agreement on _____ KJ __